$660,000 - 1116 Ne Sockeye Court, Bremerton

MLS® #2335005

$660,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,671 sqft
Residential on 0.13 Acres

Central Kitsap, Bremerton, WA

Spacious living awaits! Over 2600 sq ft of pure
comfort. This home features a lovely
open-concept first floor, perfect for gatherings.
A gorgeous kitchen boasts stainless
appliances & quartz countertops. large living
room, dining space, office and guest bath
round out the first floor. Upstairs you will find a
oversized primary bedroom with large 5 piece
bath, 3 additional bedrooms with another full
bath and the laundry room. Enjoy a fully
fenced backyard with covered entertaining
patio for outdoor fun. Minutes from town
conveniences, this gem offers both luxury &

practicality.

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2335005
$660,000
$660,000
$247

4

2.5

2

1

2,671

0.13

2018
Residential
Single Family Residence




Style Craftsman
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1116 Ne Sockeye Court
Area 150 - E Central Kitsap
Subdivision Central Kitsap

City Bremerton

County Kitsap

State WA

Zip Code 98311

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Tile, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Laminate, Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone, Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Central Kitsap #401
Elementary Cottonwood Elem
Middle Ridgetop Middle
High Olympic High

Additional Information

Days on Market 178
Cumulative Days on Market 178
Days on Website 203



HOA Fees $170
HOA Fees Frequency Quarterly



